
For a custom quote please contact:
Phil Phillips  O: 410-825-8500   E: pphillips@mediastarpromo.com 1

318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Intimidator
Wash Zoom

450 IRC 
$115 $195Powerful moving head wash fitted with

twelve 15W quad-color RGBW LEDs

Chauvet
Intimidator

SpotLED 350

3 Watt Full
Color Laser

Colorado 1
LED RGB

Chauvet Color
Dash Batten-

Quad 12

Freedom Par
Tri-6

LED
Followspot

120 ST

Par 38

A 75-watt LED combined with superior
optics makes this fixture considerably
brighter than most 90-watt LED fixtures

currently on the market

Full Color, Intelligent Graphic Laser
*requires onsite technician

LED par can, 1 watt LED fixture,
indoor/outdoor use

Linear wash fixture with 12 individually
controllable quad-colored RGBA LEDs

Powerful, bright, and truly 100% wireless
with a rechargeable battery and a

built-in D-Fi transceiver.

Portable, emits a tight beam powered
by a bright 120W LED

Standard static par can, available in
chrome or black

$115

$800

$40

$60

$50

$125

$6

$195

Call

$70

$100

$80

$200

$9

Liquid lighting effect/rotating color
changer $12 $17Chauvet

Waterfall Light

LIGHTING
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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MSP is an Authorized Dealer of Chauvet, Dante, and Harman including:
AKG, AMX, BSS, Crown, dbx, DigiTech, JBL, Lexicon, Martin, Shure, and Soundcraft.

318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Scorpion
Laser

Mini Mac
Titanium

ETC Parnell
750

Martin CX-4

Lynx 150

ETC Source
Four Leko

Moving yoke programmable laser.
Comes with 500 presets as well as DMX

interface

Moving yoke fixture with
interchangable gobos

150 watt moving yoke fixture; small and
versatile, great for smaller applications

Color/gobo changer featuring
separate gobo/color wheels; no

moving head or yoke

Adjustible focus and gel options

THE CHAMP! Always available, call for
lens needs

$55

$55

$20

$30

$60

$25

$80

$80

$30

$45

$85

$35

Spot/gobo projector; wattage varies
slightly according to model $15 $20Micro/Master

Altman

LIGHTING (cont.)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

20’x20’ Tent

10’x10’ EZ-Up

10’x20’ EZ-Up

Multiple wall and door options
available

Multiple wall and door options
available

Multiple wall and door options
available $300

$55

$115

$500

$85

$185

NSI

NSI 5600
Dimmers

Elation Scene
Setter

Flying Pig
Systems:

Wholehog II

UNIVERSAL DMX 512 operation platform;
single universe, can work with almost any

DMX fixture

4 Channel, 600 Watt/Channel, 15 Amp
Power Supply Cord Dimmer/Relay

System

38 fader, digital DMX controller

UNIVERSAL DMX 512 operation platform;
single universe, programmer additional

$90

$35

$55

$300

$150

ChamSys
QuickQ 20

Touch screen console for control of
dimmer, LED color mixing and moving

light fixtures.
$290 $550

$55

$80

$570

TENTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND

CONTROLLERS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Bubble
Machine

Mister Kool
Fog Machine

Snow
Machine

Scent
Machine

Fog/Bubble/
Snow Fluid

Creates hundreds of bubbles per
minute thanks to a high velocity, high-

output fan and 16 bubble wands.
Durable metal housing

Generates billows of low-lying fog with
ordinary ice cubes and fog juice at

2,500CFM

Produces blizzard effect similar to snow
using foam material

Scent areas up to 2500sq ft; uses a
single scent cartridge. One cartridge

can last up to 360 hours

Different fluid supplies; comes in gallon
jugs. Consumption varies on usage per

hour

$25

$25

$15

$15

$15

$35

$35

$20

$20

$20

NSI Rolling
Dimmer Rack

NSI Rolling Rack 24x1.2k
All in/out on front panel - DDS 8800 units

Dimmer units are DMX protocol
$150 $250

Neutron Hazer
Le Maitre hazers feature the patented
S.T.A.R. technology to produce pure

and consistent atmospheric haze
$125 $225

CONTROLLERS (cont.)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND

EFFECTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Truss Base
Plates

Truss T’s

3-Way Corner
Truss

Circle Truss

Genie ST-20

Heavy-duty steel plates with
attachments for free-standing truss

applications

Truss T corner junction

Square aluminum corner; 3-way 90
degree corner junction for box truss

12ft diameter circle box truss, is
capable of being flown or stood-on-

end with plates

The Genie Super Tower is the industry
standard for theatrical productions and

entertainment events

$25

$20

$25

$115

$500

$35

$30

$35

2-Way Corner
Truss

Square aluminum corner; 2-way 90
degree corner junction for box truss $20 $30

$190

Call

12’x12’ Global
Truss

Global Truss
ST-180

Box truss, 10ft sections. Weight
distribution varies upon span of the truss

Heavy duty tower lifter with outriggers.

$25

$250

$35

$425

RIGGING
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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MSP is an Authorized Dealer of Chauvet, Dante, and Harman including:
AKG, AMX, BSS, Crown, dbx, DigiTech, JBL, Lexicon, Martin, Shure, and Soundcraft.

318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Sanyo
Projector

Small desktop projector, easily
transportable. Great for smaller

applications
$60 $90

Sanyo 3700Lm
Projector

Epson HD
2000Lm

Projector

LCD projector - 1024x768, electronic
focus and zoom, optional lenses

available

LCD projector, 1080p electronic focus
and zoom. Ideal for HDTV and movies

as well as gaming

$290

$200

$550

$345

Christie
Roadster

S+16K DLP
Projector

16,000 ANSI lumens, SXGA+ 1400x1050
resolution, 1600-2000:1 contrast ratio, 

built-in stacking and rigging, multi color,
multi temperature, dmx

$500 $800

Panasonic
PT-RZ990BU
Projector

HDMI/SD/VGA inputs with easy plug
and play features. 9400 ANSI lumens,
with SOLID SHINE Laser and Quartet

Color Harmonizer. Choice of lens
included in rental.

$1,250 Call

Christie LX700
7500Lm

Projector

LCD projector presents real color, real
bright, in an LCD platform. At 7500

ANSI lumens, it is an ideal projector for
auditoriums and large venues

$400 $700

65” LED TV

Sharp Aquous Quattron LED HDTV,
features 4ms response time and

6,000,000:1 dynamic contrast ratio. Full
1920x1080p resolution

$150 $200

60” LED TV

Sharp Aquous Quattron LED HDTV,
features 4ms response time and

6,000,000:1 dynamic contrast ratio. Full
1920x1080p resolution

$120 $170

VIDEO
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

4’x6’ DaLite
Front Screen Fast fold screen, very easy setup $50 $70

42” LED TV
Edge-lit LED technology delivers

amazing clarity and color detail. Stands
and dress kits available

$90 $150

LED
Video Wall

Modular, stackable video panel, can be
suspended vertically or horizontally,

feature black body LEDs that 
accurately reproduce high-contrast

videos, 14’ diagonal

Call Call

22” LCD TV
with DVD

Player
1080p LCD TV $30 $45

TV Wall 9 screen 9’5”x5’6” video wall with
matrix $1,800 Call

5’x7’ DaLite
Rear Screen Fast fold screen, very easy setup $65 $100

42” LCD TV Stands and dress kits available $60 $85

VIDEO (cont.)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

HDMI Matrix True 4x4 video routing Matrix $150 $225

12’x16’ DaLite
Front Screen Fast fold screen, very easy setup $150 $270

Sony HD
Professional

Video
Camera

Professional HD camera with shotgun
mic $350 Call

Roland
V-40HD

Four channel digital video mixer, over
300 effects. Composite, HDMI, and

VGA compatible
$400 Call

9’x12’ DaLite
Rear/Front

Screen

Fast fold screen, very easy setup, with
dress kit $95 $135

8’x14’ DaLite
Rear/Front
HD Screen

Fast fold screen, very easy setup, with
dress kit, 16:10 HD. $120 $210

Fast fold screen, very easy setup, with
dress kit

7.5’x10’ DaLite
Rear Screen $80 $140

VIDEO (cont.)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Kong Kaos
Pad

Pioneer
DVJ-1000

Digital video effects engine that
produces unique “real time” effects to

your video arsenal

Professional grade DVD video/CD
deck. Adds and manipulates video

and audio

$30

$200

$40

$340

Roland V-4
Four channel digital video mixer, over

300 effects. Composite and VGA
compatible

$200 $370

VIDEO (cont.)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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MSP is an Authorized Dealer of Chauvet, Dante, and Harman including:
AKG, AMX, BSS, Crown, dbx, DigiTech, JBL, Lexicon, Martin, Shure, and Soundcraft.

318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

QSC Line
Array

Brings the power and sophistication
of a line array system into an easy-to-

use product. Comes with ML4 Line
Multipurpose lift

$2,000 Call

Mackie
Powered
Speaker

300 watt self-powered (full-range)
speaker $60 $85

Fender
Passport 300

300 watt self contained speaker system
with one head unit and two speakers

(very portable)
$85 $135

Mackie
SRM450

Portable active 2-way loudspeaker
with onboard bi-amplification, active

crossovers, time-correction and
renowned Mackie sound quality

$75 $135

EV 300 Watt
Speaker

Full Range Speaker, stand or stackable,
all-weather $50 $80

Fender
Passport 500

500 watt self contained speaker system
with one head unit and two speakers

(very portable)
$120 $170

Fender
Passport 150

150 watt self contained speaker system
with one head unit and two speakers

(very portable)
$60 $85

EV Dual 18”
Subwoofer

1000W continuous, 4000W peak power
handling $150 $225

EuroPower
Amp

Speaker amplifier available in several
different wattages $85 $135

AUDIO
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND



11

318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Pioneer
CDJ-1000

Technics 1200

Pioneer 600
Mixer

Shure Wireless
Mic

Mk3. Professional CD turntable

Standard turntable with adaptors
and pitch control. [MUST CALL FOR

NEEDLES/SLIPMATS]

4 channel DJ mixer complete with
effects

Lavalier and hand-held options
available. SM58 Heads

$85

$60

$85

$50

$135

$85

$135

$70

Rane TTM 56
Mixer 2 channel DJ mixer $60 $85

Vestex Battle
Mixer 2 channel DJ battle mixer $60 $85

Shure
Podium Mic

Miniature condenser gooseneck
microphone with a desktop base that

can be placed on a podium
$50 $70

Behringer X32
Powerful and intuitive, the X32 sports 40
processing channels and 16 mix buses

with Midas-designed mic preamps
$300 Call

Behringer
Eurodesk
SK2442FX

This mixer is designed to meet the
needs of studio and live mixing

applications
$120 $200

Behringer
X1832USB

This mixer makes it easy to mix up to 14
channels of audio $60 $100

AUDIO (cont.)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Portable Air
Conditioner

Portable Heat
Pump

Room AC Unit

42000 BTU Air Conditioner,
2 supplies, 1 return

2.5 ton airtemp heat pump
single supply and return
thermostat controlled

Portable room A/C unit. Great for small
places, various models available

$450

$400

$60

Call

Call

Call

1Ton A/C Unit

Cell Phone
Charging

Kiosk

Touch Screen
Kiosk

Podium

Spot cooling unit with 2 outputs

Charges the most popular phone types
at the same time. Has video monitor

for custom content display. Dimensions
76”Hx29”Wx7”D

Windows OS, fully customizable touch
screen kiosks. Additional programming,

application design available by MSP
Design Studio. Please call for details.

Dimensions 54.7”Hx18.7”Wx7.4”D

Can add a custom graphic at an
additional charge

$175

$180

$200

$75

Call

Call

Call

$120

Global Truss
Podium Matte black podium $50 $75

MISCELLANEOUS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Honda
Whisper

Generator

6500 watts, 120/240V, super quiet, fuel-
efficient up to 14 hours on 4.5 gallons of

gas, electric start
$230 $400

Cable Ramp

3 Phase Power
Distribution

System

50’ 3 Phase
Feeder

3 phase cable ramp. Load capacity: 
24,000lbs per axle, protects cables
and hoses up to 2.5” in diameter.
All weather thermoplastic rubber

construction

12x20 amp. Edison

50’ CamLock Feeder Cables

$30

$120

$60

$40

$200

Single Phase
Power

Distribution
System

12x20 amp. Edison $100 $180

$85

High Top
Table

High top table with white stretch scrim
tablecloth and LED battery light. $70 $120

MISCELLANEOUS (cont.)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Table

Folding Chair

8 foot plastic table.

Metal black padded folding chair.

$15

$2

$25

$4

MISCELLANEOUS (cont.)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND
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318 Clubhouse Lane
Hunt Valley, MD 21031

EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Stanchion

Fencing

Retractable and rope versions
available in multiple colors

White plastic temporary fencing. 10 ½’
wide by 4’ tall sections

$15/
section

$15/
section

Call

Call

Pipe & Drape

Multiple section - delivery and setup
available: Call for quote. Section

consists of (2) adjustable 7’ to 18’ high
poles, (1) horizontal pole adjustable 7’
to 12’, (2) bases and (3) black velour

drape panels

$60/
section Call

Stage Deck

Multiple section - up to 16’x20’. Delivery
and setup available: Call for quote.

Secion consists of: 4’x8’ indoor/
outdoor aluminum frame with black

skid resistant surface and (6) legs at 24”

$45/
section Call

Hex Deck
Staging

20’ hexigonal stage deck. Multiple
setups available including a platform.

Call for pricing and customization.
Call Call

Fast Deck
Flooring

Durable grey event flooring, very easy
installation. Up to 4,000 sq ft available

$0.85/
sq ft

$1.00/
sq ft

STAGING
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DAILY WEEKEND


