

318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

LIGHTING

PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
	Intimidator Wash Zoom 450 IRC	Powerful moving head wash fitted with twelve 15W quad-color RGBW LEDs	\$115	\$195
	Chauvet Intimidator SpotLED 350	A 75-watt LED combined with superior optics makes this fixture considerably brighter than most 90-watt LED fixtures currently on the market	\$115	\$195
	3 Watt Full Color Laser	Full Color, Intelligent Graphic Laser *requires onsite technician	\$800	Call
	Freedom Par Tri-6	Powerful, bright, and truly 100% wireless with a rechargeable battery and a built-in D-Fi transceiver.	\$50	\$80
	Chauvet Color Dash Batten- Quad 12	Linear wash fixture with 12 individually controllable quad-colored RGBA LEDs	\$60	\$100
	Colorado 1 LED RGB	LED par can, 1 watt LED fixture, indoor/outdoor use	\$40	\$70
	LED Followspot 120 ST	Portable, emits a tight beam powered by a bright 120W LED	\$125	\$200
	Par 38	Standard static par can, available in chrome or black	\$6	\$9
	Chauvet Waterfall Light	Liquid lighting effect/rotating color changer	\$12	\$17



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

LIGHTING (cont.)

PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
	ETC Source Four Leko	THE CHAMP! Always available, call for lens needs	\$25	\$35
	ETC Parnell 750	Adjustible focus and gel options	\$20	\$30
	Martin CX-4	Color/gobo changer featuring separate gobo/color wheels; no moving head or yoke	\$30	\$45
	Lynx 150	150 watt moving yoke fixture; small and versatile, great for smaller applications	\$60	\$85
	Scorpion Laser	Moving yoke programmable laser. Comes with 500 presets as well as DMX interface	\$55	\$80
	Mini Mac Titanium	Moving yoke fixture with interchangable gobos	\$55	\$80
	Micro/Master Altman	Spot/gobo projector; wattage varies slightly according to model	\$15	\$20



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND		
	10'x10' EZ-Up	Multiple wall and door options available	\$55	\$85		
	10'x20' EZ-Up	Multiple wall and door options available	\$115	\$185		
	20'x20' Tent	Multiple wall and door options available	\$300	\$500		
	CONTROLLERS					
PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND		
	Flying Pig Systems: Wholehog II	UNIVERSAL DMX 512 operation platform; single universe, programmer additional	\$300	\$570		
	ChamSys QuickQ 20	Touch screen console for control of dimmer, LED color mixing and moving light fixtures.	\$290	\$550		
	NSI	UNIVERSAL DMX 512 operation platform; single universe, can work with almost any DMX fixture	\$90	\$150		
	Elation Scene Setter	38 fader, digital DMX controller	\$55	\$80		
	NSI 5600 Dimmers	4 Channel, 600 Watt/Channel, 15 Amp Power Supply Cord Dimmer/Relay System	\$35	\$55		



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

CONTROLLERS (cont.)

PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
	NSI Rolling Dimmer Rack	NSI Rolling Rack 24x1.2k All in/out on front panel - DDS 8800 units Dimmer units are DMX protocol	\$150	\$250
		EFFECTS		
PROD	UCT	DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
×35 =	Neutron Hazer	Le Maitre hazers feature the patented S.T.A.R. technology to produce pure and consistent atmospheric haze	\$125	\$225
	Bubble Machine	Creates hundreds of bubbles per minute thanks to a high velocity, high- output fan and 16 bubble wands. Durable metal housing	\$25	\$35
	Mister Kool Fog Machine	Generates billows of low-lying fog with ordinary ice cubes and fog juice at 2,500CFM	\$25	\$35
	Snow Machine	Produces blizzard effect similar to snow using foam material	\$15	\$20
	Scent Machine	Scent areas up to 2500sq ft; uses a single scent cartridge. One cartridge can last up to 360 hours	\$15	\$20
	Fog/Bubble/ Snow Fluid	Different fluid supplies; comes in gallon jugs. Consumption varies on usage per hour	\$15	\$20



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

RIGGING

PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
	12'x12' Global Truss	Box truss, 10ft sections. Weight distribution varies upon span of the truss	\$25	\$35
II	Global Truss ST-180	Heavy duty tower lifter with outriggers.	\$250	\$425
i i	Genie ST-20	The Genie Super Tower is the industry standard for theatrical productions and entertainment events	\$500	Call
\bigcirc	Circle Truss	12ft diameter circle box truss, is capable of being flown or stood-on- end with plates	\$115	\$190
· # · 4	Truss Base Plates	Heavy-duty steel plates with attachments for free-standing truss applications	\$25	\$35
P	Truss T's	Truss T corner junction	\$20	\$30
	3-Way Corner Truss	Square aluminum corner; 3-way 90 degree corner junction for box truss	\$25	\$35
	2-Way Corner Truss	Square aluminum corner; 2-way 90 degree corner junction for box truss	\$20	\$30



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

VIDEO

PROD	UCT	DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
	Panasonic PT-RZ990BU Projector	HDMI/SD/VGA inputs with easy plug and play features. 9400 ANSI lumens, with SOLID SHINE Laser and Quartet Color Harmonizer. Choice of lens included in rental.	\$1,250	Call
	Christie Roadster S+16K DLP Projector	16,000 ANSI lumens, SXGA+ 1400x1050 resolution, 1600-2000:1 contrast ratio, built-in stacking and rigging, multi color, multi temperature, dmx	\$500	\$800
our a	Christie LX700 7500Lm Projector	LCD projector presents real color, real bright, in an LCD platform. At 7500 ANSI lumens, it is an ideal projector for auditoriums and large venues	\$400	\$700
	Sanyo 3700Lm Projector	LCD projector - 1024x768, electronic focus and zoom, optional lenses available	\$290	\$550
	Epson HD 2000Lm Projector	LCD projector, 1080p electronic focus and zoom. Ideal for HDTV and movies as well as gaming	\$200	\$345
	Sanyo Projector	Small desktop projector, easily transportable. Great for smaller applications	\$60	\$90
SHARP AQUOS Cuattror	65" LED TV	Sharp Aquous Quattron LED HDTV, features 4ms response time and 6,000,000:1 dynamic contrast ratio. Full 1920x1080p resolution	\$150	\$200
AQUOS Oustror	60" LED TV	Sharp Aquous Quattron LED HDTV, features 4ms response time and 6,000,000:1 dynamic contrast ratio. Full 1920x1080p resolution	\$120	\$170

MSP is an Authorized Dealer of Chauvet, Dante, and Harman including: AKG, AMX, BSS, Crown, dbx, DigiTech, JBL, Lexicon, Martin, Shure, and Soundcraft.



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

VIDEO (cont.)

PROD	UCT	DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
	42" LCD TV	Stands and dress kits available	\$60	\$85
	42'' LED TV	Edge-lit LED technology delivers amazing clarity and color detail. Stands and dress kits available	\$90	\$150
	22" LCD TV with DVD Player	1080p LCD TV	\$30	\$45
	LED Video Wall	Modular, stackable video panel, can be suspended vertically or horizontally, feature black body LEDs that accurately reproduce high-contrast videos, 14' diagonal	Call	Call
	TV Wall	9 screen 9'5"x5'6" video wall with matrix	\$1,800	Call
	4'x6' DaLite Front Screen	Fast fold screen, very easy setup	\$50	\$70
	5'x7' DaLite Rear Screen	Fast fold screen, very easy setup	\$65	\$100



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

VIDEO (cont.)

PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
	7.5'x10' DaLite Rear Screen	Fast fold screen, very easy setup, with dress kit	\$80	\$140
	8'x14' DaLite Rear/Front HD Screen	Fast fold screen, very easy setup, with dress kit, 16:10 HD.	\$120	\$210
	9'x12' DaLite Rear/Front Screen	Fast fold screen, very easy setup, with dress kit	\$95	\$135
	12'x16' DaLite Front Screen	Fast fold screen, very easy setup	\$150	\$270
	Sony HD Professional Video Camera	Professional HD camera with shotgun mic	\$350	Call
া নাম বিশ্ব বিশ বিশ্ব বিশ্ব	HDMI Matrix	True 4x4 video routing Matrix	\$150	\$225
	Roland V-40HD	Four channel digital video mixer, over 300 effects. Composite, HDMI, and VGA compatible	\$400	Call



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

VIDEO (cont.)

PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
	Roland V-4	Four channel digital video mixer, over 300 effects. Composite and VGA compatible	\$200	\$370
	Kong Kaos Pad	Digital video effects engine that produces unique "real time" effects to your video arsenal	\$30	\$40
	Pioneer DVJ-1000	Professional grade DVD video/CD deck. Adds and manipulates video and audio	\$200	\$340



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

AUDIO

PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
	QSC Line Array	Brings the power and sophistication of a line array system into an easy-to- use product. Comes with ML4 Line Multipurpose lift	\$2,000	Call
	EV 300 Watt Speaker	Full Range Speaker, stand or stackable, all-weather	\$50	\$80
	Mackie Powered Speaker	300 watt self-powered (full-range) speaker	\$60	\$85
	Mackie SRM450	Portable active 2-way loudspeaker with onboard bi-amplification, active crossovers, time-correction and renowned Mackie sound quality	\$75	\$135
	Fender Passport 500	500 watt self contained speaker system with one head unit and two speakers (very portable)	\$120	\$170
	Fender Passport 300	300 watt self contained speaker system with one head unit and two speakers (very portable)	\$85	\$135
	Fender Passport 150	150 watt self contained speaker system with one head unit and two speakers (very portable)	\$60	\$85
	EV Dual 18" Subwoofer	1000W continuous, 4000W peak power handling	\$150	\$225
	EuroPower Amp	Speaker amplifier available in several different wattages	\$85	\$135

MSP is an Authorized Dealer of Chauvet, Dante, and Harman including: AKG, AMX, BSS, Crown, dbx, DigiTech, JBL, Lexicon, Martin, Shure, and Soundcraft.



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

AUDIO (cont.)

PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
	Pioneer CDJ-1000	Mk3. Professional CD turntable	\$85	\$135
Inchater P	Technics 1200	Standard turntable with adaptors and pitch control. [MUST CALL FOR NEEDLES/SLIPMATS]	\$60	\$85
	Pioneer 600 Mixer	4 channel DJ mixer complete with effects	\$85	\$135
The second s	Vestex Battle Mixer	2 channel DJ battle mixer	\$60	\$85
	Rane TTM 56 Mixer	2 channel DJ mixer	\$60	\$85
	Shure Wireless Mic	Lavalier and hand-held options available. SM58 Heads	\$50	\$70
	Shure Podium Mic	Miniature condenser gooseneck microphone with a desktop base that can be placed on a podium	\$50	\$70
	Behringer X32	Powerful and intuitive, the X32 sports 40 processing channels and 16 mix buses with Midas-designed mic preamps	\$300	Call
	Behringer Eurodesk SK2442FX	This mixer is designed to meet the needs of studio and live mixing applications	\$120	\$200
	Behringer X1832USB	This mixer makes it easy to mix up to 14 channels of audio	\$60	\$100



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

MISCELLANEOUS

PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
	Cell Phone Charging Kiosk	Charges the most popular phone types at the same time. Has video monitor for custom content display. Dimensions 76"Hx29"Wx7"D	\$180	Call
	Touch Screen Kiosk	Windows OS, fully customizable touch screen kiosks. Additional programming, application design available by MSP Design Studio. Please call for details. Dimensions 54.7"Hx18.7"Wx7.4"D	\$200	Call
	Podium	Can add a custom graphic at an additional charge	\$75	\$120
	Global Truss Podium	Matte black podium	\$50	\$75
	1Ton A/C Unit	Spot cooling unit with 2 outputs	\$175	Call
	Room AC Unit	Portable room A/C unit. Great for small places, various models available	\$60	Call
	Portable Air Conditioner	42000 BTU Air Conditioner, 2 supplies, 1 return	\$450	Call
F	Portable Heat Pump	2.5 ton airtemp heat pump single supply and return thermostat controlled	\$400	Call



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

MISCELLANEOUS (cont.)

PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
	Honda Whisper Generator	6500 watts, 120/240V, super quiet, fuel- efficient up to 14 hours on 4.5 gallons of gas, electric start	\$230	\$400
	Cable Ramp	3 phase cable ramp. Load capacity: 24,000lbs per axle, protects cables and hoses up to 2.5" in diameter. All weather thermoplastic rubber construction	\$30	\$40
	3 Phase Power Distribution System	12x20 amp. Edison	\$120	\$200
	Single Phase Power Distribution System	12x20 amp. Edison	\$100	\$180
	50' 3 Phase Feeder	50' CamLock Feeder Cables	\$60	\$85
	High Top Table	High top table with white stretch scrim tablecloth and LED battery light.	\$70	\$120



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

MISCELLANEOUS (cont.)

PRODUCT		DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
AM	Table	8 foot plastic table.	\$15	\$25
A	Folding Chair	Metal black padded folding chair.	\$2	\$4



318 Clubhouse Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21031

STAGING

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	DAILY	WEEKEND
Hex Deck Staging	20' hexigonal stage deck. Multiple setups available including a platform. Call for pricing and customization.	Call	Call
Stage Deck	Multiple section - up to 16'x20'. Delivery and setup available: Call for quote. Secion consists of: 4'x8' indoor/ outdoor aluminum frame with black skid resistant surface and (6) legs at 24"	\$45/ section	Call
Pipe & Drape	Multiple section - delivery and setup available: Call for quote. Section consists of (2) adjustable 7' to 18' high poles, (1) horizontal pole adjustable 7' to 12', (2) bases and (3) black velour drape panels	\$60/ section	Call
Stanchion	Retractable and rope versions available in multiple colors	\$15/ section	Call
Fencing	White plastic temporary fencing. 10 ½' wide by 4' tall sections	\$15/ section	Call
Fast Deck Flooring	Durable grey event flooring, very easy installation. Up to 4,000 sq ft available	\$0.85/ sq ft	\$1.00/ sq ft